- . . The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the
Off!c1a| Recapitulation entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Delbert Hosemann, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST.
Primary Runoff Election

JACKSON Ms 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the
County and keep the third copy for their records.

Votes Cas;r:ntrfzezgt?huggy ff%vdr;stc;%,ihsfllsswmppl We, the undersigned Democratic Election Commission, hereby certify that the
Y e foregoing is a true and complete recapitulation and statement of the results of a
Primary Runoff Election held on the 26th day of June 2018, in the County of
Winston, Mississippi, and that the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each
person and for the office set opposite the respective names at said election.

In testimony whereof, witness our hands this Z?“ day of June 2018.

Elonm.

airgnan, Demgcratic Executive

Rauy, L

Secretary, Democratic Executive E Commn

M,embér, Dernocratic Executive Committee &, Comnsm,
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Official Recapitulation

PRIMARY'

Run Off Election for '6/5/2018 - JUNE 5, 2018

The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the
entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Delbert Hosemann, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST.
JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the

County and keep the third copy for their records.

Names of Election Pr

on the 26th day of June 2018

Votes cast in the County of Winston, Mississippi

American Legion

scincts

County Agent

East Winston

Fairground

Lovorn Tractor

Mars Hill

Mill Creek

Nanih Waiya

New National Guard

Noxapater

IShiloh

United States-Senate

David Baria

Democrat

35

28

22

19

14

25

11

Howard Sherman

Democrat]

55

66

44

17

12

69

16

12
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Official Recapitulation

The Demacratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the

A entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Delbert Hosemann, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST.
Run Off Election for '6/5/2018 - JUNE 5, 2018|3ACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the
PRIMARY* County and keep the third copy for their records.

Votes cast in the County of Winston, Mississippi
on the 26th day of June 2018

Zion Ridge

Names of

Flection Precincts

TOTAL

United States-Senate

Davlid Baria Democrat

42

218

Howard Sherman Democrat

30

334
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