Official Recapitulation Primary Runoff Election

The Democratic Election Commission will prepare three (3) Official Recapitulation Sheets containing the vote of the entire county by precinct. They will forward one copy to Delbert Hosemann, Secretary of State, 401 MISSISSIPPI ST. JACKSON MS 39201, file one copy with the State Executive Committee, file one copy with the Circuit Clerk of the County and keep the third copy for their records.

Votes cast in the County of Winston, Mississippi on the 26th day of June 2018

We, the undersigned Democratic Election Commission, hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and complete recapitulation and statement of the results of a Primary Runoff Election held on the 26th day of June 2018, in the County of Winston, Mississippi, and that the foregoing correctly shows the votes cast for each person and for the office set opposite the respective names at said election.

JUN 2 9 2018
ELECTIONS DIVISION

In testimony whereof, witness our hands this 29th day of June 2018.

The county of Winston Mississippi.

Chairman, Democratic Executive

Secretary, Democratic Executive

Member, Democratic Executive Committee E. Comm.

Official Recap Run Off Election for '6/5/ PRIMAR	2018 - JUNE 5, 2018	entire cour JACKSON I County and		inct. They with the second income the second inc	vill forward by with the	one copy to State Execu				s containing f State, 40: th the Circu		
Votes cast in the County of on the 26th day of	Winston, Mississippi June 2018	American Legion	County Agent	East Winston	Fairground	Lovorn Tractor	Mars Hill	Vill Creek	Vanih Waiya	New National Guard	Noxapater	Shiloh
<u> </u>	Inited States-Senate									· — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		
David Baria	Democrat	35	28	8	22	19	14	25	6	2	11	6
Howard Sherman	Democrat	55	66	7	44	17	12	69	4	2	16	12

Official Recapitulati Run Off Election for '6/5/2018 - : PRIMARY'	JUNE 5, 2018	entire cour	ity by preci 4S 39201,	inct. They with the second in	vill forward by with the	one copy t State Exec	a Dalbart H	ocomann l	Cocratania	s containing f State, 401 th the Circu	MICCICCI	DDI CT
Votes cast in the County of Winstor on the 26th day of June 26		Names of	Election Pro	ecincts								
United S	states-Senate	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			L	I	1	<u> </u>				
David Baria	Democrat	42	218						<u> </u>			
Howard Sherman	Democrat	30	334									